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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  2019 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 21, 2019

Page 1 of 28

Total Number of Voters : 4,474 of 22,764 = 19.65%

06/05/2019 09:15 AM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT    DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 86  2,986 2,90040.38% 40.13% 40.13%DEM BETH TARASI

 46  1,771 1,72521.60% 23.87% 23.80%DEM DANIEL D MCCAFFERY

 80  2,659 2,57937.56% 35.69% 35.74%DEM AMANDA GREEN-HAWKINS

 1  6 50.47% 0.07% 0.08%MATT DUNIO (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.06% 0.05%MEGAN MCCARTHY KING (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MATT DUNMIRE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOE ECKELS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ED KREUZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB MASON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DANIEL MILLIRON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHRISTYLEE PECK (W)

 0  7 70.00% 0.10% 0.09%REBECCA WARREN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%AMY WEBSTER (W)

 213Cast Votes: 83.20%  7,227  7,44083.15% 83.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  43

0.00%

16.80%

 0

 1,465  1,508

 00.00%

16.85%

0.00%

16.85%
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  2019 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 21, 2019
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Total Number of Voters : 4,474 of 22,764 = 19.65%

06/05/2019 09:15 AM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

COMMISSIONER, 4 YEAR TERM    DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 92  3,307 3,21549.46% 51.26% 51.21%DEM LAURA BURKE

 86  2,922 2,83646.24% 45.22% 45.25%DEM TED BEAM JR

 2  109 1071.08% 1.71% 1.69%AMY WEBSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%AMY WEBER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%WESLEY BARNHART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%HILLARY BAUGHMAN (W)

 2  33 311.08% 0.49% 0.51%BRUCE ERB (W)

 3  29 261.61% 0.41% 0.45%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  8 80.00% 0.13% 0.12%CHUCK GOJMERAC (W)

 1  11 100.54% 0.16% 0.17%DEBI WESTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%TERRY FIGART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%BILLIE HAINES (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.05% 0.05%JASON IMLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%SHANE IRWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%BRIDGETTE JACKSON (W)

 0  13 130.00% 0.21% 0.20%JOSEPH ZOLNA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%WILLIAM KUDLAWIEC (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%IAN LANG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%CHARLES LEIDEN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.03% 0.03%MIKE LEONARD (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.03% 0.03%MATTHEW LINDSEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%PATRICK JONES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%JUSTIN RUNK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%STEVE SABOL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%SHAON BREAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%DEVIN SPRADLING (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%CAROL TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%ANITA TERCHANIK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%AMY WAGNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%ED ZANG (W)

 186Cast Votes: 72.66%  6,272  6,45872.16% 72.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  70

0.00%

27.34%

 0

 2,420  2,490

 00.00%

27.84%

0.00%

27.83%
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Total Number of Voters : 4,474 of 22,764 = 19.65%

06/05/2019 09:15 AM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

CONTROLLER, 4 YEAR TERM    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%RAJIH ALKHAFAJI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%JOE BIDEN (W)

 1  17 1650.00% 20.78% 21.52%A.C. Stickel (W)

 0  3 30.00% 3.90% 3.80%ROBERT HOUSEMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%RAY ASKEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%BART BAUGHMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%JASON BISKO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%JOHN BLOUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%ERIK BROWN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 2.60% 2.53%LAURA BURKE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%CHET CALDWELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%JIM CARTHER (W)

 0  3 30.00% 3.90% 3.80%DANIEL COVINO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%CHRIS DOBSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%CASEY DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%DON DROBNOEK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%JOSEPH EBERHART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%WILLIAM FAIRER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%TERRI FEATHER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%MARC FRYE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%RICHARD ANDREW FULLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%DAN GINTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%THOMAS GLENNY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%JASON IMLER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 2.60% 2.53%SHANE IRWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%CHRISTIN IRWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%JOHNMCCLELLAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%FRED JONES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%JOHN LUKE JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%TARA PAIGE KIFER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%ALAN LATCHFORD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%WILLIAM LIGHTNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%AL LINZEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%MIKE MCLELLAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%TROY MCMULLEN (W)

 0  4 40.00% 5.19% 5.06%MATTHEW MICHRINA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%WILLIAM MILLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%JILL RHOA (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%NICHOLAS ROWLAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%JUSTIN RUNK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%JASON RUNK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%JOEL SEELYE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%TALMIDGE SHIELDS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%RYAN SHOWERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%GEORGE H SMITH (W)

 1  1 050.00% 0.00% 1.27%Cindy Stotler (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%DON SWANGERRR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%RASHEAN THOMAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%ANITA TURCHANIC (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%AMY WEBSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%JACK WILKES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%NOAH ZOLNACK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.30% 1.27%ERIC ZOLNAK (W)

 2Cast Votes: 1.56%  77  791.77% 1.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  126

0.00%

98.44%

 0

 4,269  4,395

 00.00%

98.23%

0.00%

98.23%
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TREASURER, 4 YEAR TERM    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%RAJIH ALKHAFAJI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%ERIK BROWN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%LAURA BURKE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%JUSTIN CAIN (W)

 2  20 1850.00% 32.73% 33.90%JAMES CAROTHERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%SAM CONDO (W)

 0  3 30.00% 5.45% 5.08%DAN COVINO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%MAUREEN DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%CASEY DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%KAREN FERGUSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%STEEVE HESS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%ANTHONY HILL (W)

 0  2 20.00% 3.64% 3.39%CATHERINE ICKES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%SHANE IRWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%PATRICK M IRWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%DYLAN JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%CAITLYN JENNER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 3.64% 3.39%DWIGHT KENNEDY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%SUE KENNSINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%BILL LATCHFORD (W)

 1  2 125.00% 1.82% 3.39%WILLIAM LIGHTNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%TROY MCMULLEN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 3.64% 3.39%MATT MICHRINA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%RICHARD PEO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%STEVE SABOL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%TALMIDGE SHIELDS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%ROBERT HABERSTROH SR (W)

 1  1 025.00% 0.00% 1.69%Jim Stotler (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%ANITA  TERCHANIK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%RASHEAN THOMAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%COLLEEN VONCOLLN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%J W WEIDLICH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%JACK WILKES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.82% 1.69%WENDY ZOLNAK (W)

 4Cast Votes: 3.13%  55  591.27% 1.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  124

0.00%

96.88%

 0

 4,291  4,415

 00.00%

98.73%

0.00%

98.68%
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Total Number of Voters : 4,474 of 22,764 = 19.65%
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Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

REGISTER OF WILLS & RECORDER OF DEEDS, 4 YEAR TERM   DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 2  36 3466.67% 53.97% 54.55%ANITA TERCHANIK (W)

 1  1 033.33% 0.00% 1.52%Mark Aleman (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%DEBBIE AUNGST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%MICHEAL AUTY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%JASON BISKO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%ERIK BROWN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%BRIANNA CONDO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%SASCHA FROST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%JON GOTTSHALL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%CATHRINE ICKES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%FRED JONES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%TROY MCMULLEN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 3.17% 3.03%MATT MICHRINA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%CAREY PEARCE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%JENNIFER PONDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%JUNIPER ROBBINS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%PATTY ROSS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%NATHANIEL SANDERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%AMANDA SEELYE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%TALMIDGE SHIELDS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%RYAN SHOWERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%JOHN SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%BRETT STEWART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%DON SWANGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%RASHEAN THOMAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.59% 1.52%DENNY WALL (W)

 0  3 30.00% 4.76% 4.55%DAN COVINO (W)

 3Cast Votes: 2.34%  63  661.45% 1.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  125

0.00%

97.66%

 0

 4,283  4,408

 00.00%

98.55%

0.00%

98.52%
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Total Number of Voters : 4,474 of 22,764 = 19.65%
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Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

CORONER, 4 YEAR TERM    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 13  316 30392.86% 86.08% 86.34%PATRICIA ROSS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%B ROSS (W)

 1  29 287.14% 7.95% 7.92%ERIN MYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%JASON BISKO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%DANIEL COVINO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%NICHOLAS DAVIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%FRANK GIVLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%AUGUST C STICKLEL IV (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%FRED JONES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%CHRIS METRIK (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.57% 0.55%MATT MICHRINA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%HARRY MILLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%KEN NIZZA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%DON PEARCE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%MATTHEW RHOA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%KATHRYN RILEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%BOB SAGET (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%TALMIDGE SHIELDS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%EVAN SOISSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%PAULA STELLABOTTE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%AYSAH STROHMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%LARRY WEST (W)

 14Cast Votes: 10.94%  352  3668.10% 8.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  114

0.00%

89.06%

 0

 3,994  4,108

 00.00%

91.90%

0.00%

91.82%

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, DISTRICT 24-3-02, 6 YEAR TERM    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 9  219 21029.03% 29.13% 29.12%DEM RICK BENZEL

 5  92 8716.13% 12.07% 12.23%DEM EDWARD C KREUZ JR

 5  104 9916.13% 13.73% 13.83%DEM EDWARD E ZANG

 12  337 32538.71% 45.08% 44.81%DEM MATT DUNIO

 31Cast Votes: 100.00%  721  75296.39% 96.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 27  27

 00.00%

3.61%

0.00%

3.47%
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Total Number of Voters : 4,474 of 22,764 = 19.65%
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Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

MAYOR, 4 YEAR TERM    ALTOONA DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 16  729 71341.03% 42.93% 42.88%DEM BRIDGETTE JACKSON

 23  925 90258.97% 54.30% 54.41%DEM MARK GEIS

 0  43 430.00% 2.59% 2.53%MATT PACIFICO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.06% 0.06%PATTY ROSS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.06% 0.06%SHANE IRWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.06% 0.06%MIKE LEONARD (W)

 39Cast Votes: 92.86%  1,661  1,70091.87% 91.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

7.14%

 0

 147  150

 00.00%

8.13%

0.00%

8.11%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

CITY COUNCIL,  4 YEAR TERM    ALTOONA DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%TIM BAKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%MIKE BAKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%ANDREW BAUGHMAN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 1.08% 1.06%TED BEAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%JUSTIN CAIN (W)

 0  5 50.00% 2.70% 2.66%JOSEPH ALAN CARPER (W)

 0  7 70.00% 3.78% 3.72%DAN COVINO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%MARK R DESTEFANO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%ERIN DUNKEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%WILLIAM FAIRER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%KATY FEATHER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%NADINE FERGUSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 1.08% 1.06%TERRY FIGART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%RICHARD ANDREW FULLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%MARK GEIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%BRYANT GISELMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%MICHELE GRAHAM (W)

 0  2 20.00% 1.08% 1.06%TERRANCE HEISS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%ANTHONY HILL (W)

 0  2 20.00% 1.08% 1.06%ROBERT F HOUSEMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%JESSICA ICKES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%DONALD ICKES (W)

 0  17 170.00% 9.19% 9.04%CATHERINE ICKES (W)

 0  2 20.00% 1.08% 1.06%DARRELL B MORRIS II (W)

 0  2 20.00% 1.08% 1.06%SHANE IRWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%MICHAEL JOHNSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%CHRISTIE JORDAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%BERNARD A JOYCE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%KEVIN L SNYDER JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%MIKE JUDGE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%BOB KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%B KELLY (W)

 0  7 70.00% 3.78% 3.72%BRIDGETTE JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%TARA PAIGE KIFER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%DAVID KORMAN (W)

 0  88 880.00% 47.57% 46.81%MIKE LEONARD (W)

 0  2 20.00% 1.08% 1.06%MARK LEONARD (W)

 2  9 766.67% 3.78% 4.79%SAMANTHA PAULE (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%MIKE LUSENO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%KEN MATTHEWS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%ALEX MCCOY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%JILL RHOA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%JORDAN RHONE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%JASON RUNK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%ANTHONY SABATINO (W)

 1  1 033.33% 0.00% 0.53%William Schrif (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%TALMIDGE SHIELDS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%TOM SOHUCH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%BRETT STEWART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%PAT TOST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%ROBERT TURCOVSKI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%AMY WEBSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.54% 0.53%JACK WILKES (W)

 3Cast Votes: 3.57%  185  1885.12% 5.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  81

0.00%

96.43%

 0

 3,431  3,512

 00.00%

94.88%

0.00%

94.92%

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%RAJIH ALKHAFAJI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%JOEL BOBETICH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%LAURA BURKE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%CRAIG GRASSMYER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%FRED IMLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%DAVE BURCHFIELD JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%MANNY NICHOLS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  73.43% 3.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 197  210

 00.00%

96.57%

0.00%

96.77%

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%RAJIH ALKHAFAJI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%BRUCE ERB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%CRAIG GRASSMYER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  31.47% 1.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 201  214

 00.00%

98.53%

0.00%

98.62%
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  2019 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 21, 2019

Page 11 of 28

Total Number of Voters : 4,474 of 22,764 = 19.65%

06/05/2019 09:15 AM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

COUNCIL, 4 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY 4 THB  DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  5 50.00% 71.43% 71.43%DEM JOSEPH L BEM

 0  2 20.00% 28.57% 28.57%PAUL MYERS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  770.00% 70.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 3  3

 00.00%

30.00%

0.00%

30.00%

TAX COLLECTOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    ALLEGHENY 4 THB DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 5  5

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    ANTIS DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  4 40.00% 57.14% 57.14%TIMOTHY MERCER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%JOHN LUKE JR (W)

 0  2 20.00% 28.57% 28.57%CHARLES M CARACCIOLO II (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  72.08% 2.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 329  333

 00.00%

97.92%

0.00%

97.94%

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    ANTIS DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 100.00% 100.00%GLORIA STULTZ (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  21.19% 1.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 166  168

 00.00%

98.81%

0.00%

98.82%

AUDITOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    ANTIS DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 100.00% 100.00%MARY GALLAGHER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  21.19% 1.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 166  168

 00.00%

98.81%

0.00%

98.82%
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  2019 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 21, 2019
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Total Number of Voters : 4,474 of 22,764 = 19.65%

06/05/2019 09:15 AM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

COUNCIL, 4 YEAR TERM    BELLWOOD  DEM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%CALVIN AMATO (W)

 0  3 30.00% 37.50% 37.50%RICHARD BACON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 25.00% 25.00%DAVID SNYDER JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%JOHN KRIEGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%RANDALL SHOWALTER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8  87.41% 7.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 100  100

 00.00%

92.59%

0.00%

92.59%

COUNCIL, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    BELLWOOD  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%CHRIS FORSHEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%JOHN KRIEGER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  25.56% 5.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 34  34

 00.00%

94.44%

0.00%

94.44%

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    BLAIR DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%JOE DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%CHRISTOPHER KING (W)

 0  2 20.00% 28.57% 28.57%MARK MICHRINA (W)

 0  3 30.00% 42.86% 42.86%NICOLE GERMAUX (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  73.80% 3.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 177  181

 00.00%

96.20%

0.00%

96.28%

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    BLAIR DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%ADANA HOOTEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%CHRISTIAN JOHNSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%MARK MICHRINA (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  42.17% 2.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 180  184

 00.00%

97.83%

0.00%

97.87%
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Total Number of Voters : 4,474 of 22,764 = 19.65%

06/05/2019 09:15 AM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

AUDITOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    BLAIR DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%ADANA HOOTEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%MARK MICHRINA (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  31.63% 1.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 181  185

 00.00%

98.37%

0.00%

98.40%

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    CATHARINE  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%RALPH RISPOLI (W)

 0  3 30.00% 75.00% 75.00%MICHAEL L FAY (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  425.00% 25.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 12  12

 00.00%

75.00%

0.00%

75.00%

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    CATHARINE  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 16  16

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

AUDITOR 4 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    CATHARINE DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 16  16

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

MAYOR, 4 YEAR TERM    DUNCANSVILLE  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%KEN DAVIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%NICOLE ESTEP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%TRENT HOWE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%MATT PACIFICO (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  47.69% 7.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 48  50

 00.00%

92.31%

0.00%

92.59%
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  2019 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 21, 2019
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Total Number of Voters : 4,474 of 22,764 = 19.65%

06/05/2019 09:15 AM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

COUNCIL, 4 YEAR TERM    DUNCANSVILLE  DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%CHARLENE DAVIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%DONALD DETRICK (W)

 0  5 50.00% 71.43% 71.43%DEBORAH KERNS AMICK (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  76.73% 6.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 97  101

 00.00%

93.27%

0.00%

93.52%

TAX COLLECTOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    DUNCANSVILLE DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 52  54

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    FRANKSTOWN DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 2  10 850.00% 66.67% 62.50%JAMES CALLAHAN (W)

 2  3 150.00% 8.33% 18.75%JAMES GROVE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 8.33% 6.25%JB SWAN II (W)

 0  1 10.00% 8.33% 6.25%DWIGHT KENNEDY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 8.33% 6.25%KEN SCHAFFER (W)

 4Cast Votes: 36.36%  12  164.49% 5.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7

0.00%

63.64%

 0

 255  262

 00.00%

95.51%

0.00%

94.24%

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    FRANKSTOWN DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%GRAMME ST CLAIR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%DWIGHT KENNEDY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%BRUCE BROWERR (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  31.12% 1.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 264  275

 00.00%

98.88%

0.00%

98.92%
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Total Number of Voters : 4,474 of 22,764 = 19.65%

06/05/2019 09:15 AM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

AUDITOR, 4 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    FRANKSTOWN DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%DWIGHT KENNEDY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%JEFF STIENER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  20.75% 0.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 265  276

 00.00%

99.25%

0.00%

99.28%

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    FREEDOM DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  3 30.00% 75.00% 75.00%MAUREEN HAMOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%LARRY HIMES (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  44.94% 4.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 77  78

 00.00%

95.06%

0.00%

95.12%

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    FREEDOM DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%DENNIS FLAUGH (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  11.23% 1.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 80  81

 00.00%

98.77%

0.00%

98.78%

TAX COLLECTOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    FREEDOM DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 1  2 1100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Holly J. Link (W)

 1Cast Votes: 100.00%  1  21.23% 2.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 80  80

 00.00%

98.77%

0.00%

97.56%

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    GREENFIELD DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  69 690.00% 95.83% 95.83%DEM JORDAN C OLDHAM

 0  2 20.00% 2.78% 2.78%ALAN CLAAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.39% 1.39%BRETT WEYANDT (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  72  7284.71% 84.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 13  13

 00.00%

15.29%

0.00%

15.29%



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  2019 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 21, 2019
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Total Number of Voters : 4,474 of 22,764 = 19.65%

06/05/2019 09:15 AM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

SUPERVISOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    GREENFIELD DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  66 660.00% 94.29% 94.29%DEM JOSEPH D CLAAR

 0  1 10.00% 1.43% 1.43%TROY MCMULLEN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 2.86% 2.86%JORDAN OLDHAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.43% 1.43%MATT TRION (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  70  7082.35% 82.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 15  15

 00.00%

17.65%

0.00%

17.65%

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    GREENFIELD DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%ROGER LINGENFELTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%TROY MCMULLEN (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  22.35% 2.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 83  83

 00.00%

97.65%

0.00%

97.65%

AUDITOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    GREENFIELD DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%DANIEL BRADLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%ROGER LINGENFELTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%TROY MCMULLEN (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  33.53% 3.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 82  82

 00.00%

96.47%

0.00%

96.47%

COUNCIL, WARD 1, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG WD 1  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 21  21

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

COUNCIL, WARD 3, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG WD 3 DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%STEVE ABRIGHT (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  12.70% 2.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 36  41

 00.00%

97.30%

0.00%

97.62%
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Total Number of Voters : 4,474 of 22,764 = 19.65%

06/05/2019 09:15 AM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

COUNCIL, WARD 5, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG WD 5 DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  3 30.00% 50.00% 50.00%MARK SHAWLEY (W)

 0  3 30.00% 50.00% 50.00%JAMES MIELNIK (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6  613.04% 13.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 40  40

 00.00%

86.96%

0.00%

86.96%

COUNCIL, WARD 7, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG WD 7  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  4 40.00% 44.44% 44.44%JEFFREY KETNER (W)

 0  4 40.00% 44.44% 44.44%RICHARD SCHOLTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 11.11% 11.11%AMI WEBSTER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  9  923.68% 23.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 29  30

 00.00%

76.32%

0.00%

76.92%

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    HUSTON DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 3  18 15100.00% 78.95% 81.82%DEM ROY P RHODES

 0  4 40.00% 21.05% 18.18%PAMELA J STOCK (W)

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  19  2286.36% 88.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 3  3

 00.00%

13.64%

0.00%

12.00%

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    HUSTON  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 22  25

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    JUNIATA  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%DAVID KANEE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  15.00% 4.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 19  20

 00.00%

95.00%

0.00%

95.24%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM    JUNIATA DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 20  21

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    LOGAN  DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 1  23 22100.00% 47.83% 48.94%JOE METZGAR (W)

 0  12 120.00% 26.09% 25.53%PATRICK T JONES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.13%KATIE DIFOLCO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.13%JOHN FISHER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.13%DON SWANGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.13%AMY WEBSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.13%JOHN MCCLELLAN (W)

 0  7 70.00% 15.22% 14.89%WESLEY BARNHART (W)

 1Cast Votes: 2.78%  46  474.27% 4.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  35

0.00%

97.22%

 0

 1,032  1,067

 00.00%

95.73%

0.00%

95.78%

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    LOGAN  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%DON  SWANGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%NOAH ZOLNAK (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  20.37% 0.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  18

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 537  555

 00.00%

99.63%

0.00%

99.64%

COUNCIL, 4 YEAR TERM    MARTINSBURG  DEM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%CARLTON BLANCHARD (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  10.69% 0.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 143  146

 00.00%

99.31%

0.00%

99.32%
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COUNCIL 2  YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    MARTINSBURG  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 48  49

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

COUNCIL, 4 YEAR TERM    NEWRY  DEM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 39  39

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

COUNCIL, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    NEWRY DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 13  13

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    NORTH WOODBURY  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%JOSEPH D DONALDSON (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  12.13% 1.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 46  55

 00.00%

97.87%

0.00%

98.21%

SUPERVISOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    NORTH WOODBURY DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%JAMES W BROWER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  12.13% 1.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 46  55

 00.00%

97.87%

0.00%

98.21%

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    NORTH WOODBURY  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%CARLA D KENSINGER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  12.13% 1.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 46  55

 00.00%

97.87%

0.00%

98.21%
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AUDITOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    NORTH WOODBURY DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 47  56

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

COUNCIL, 4 YEAR TERM    ROARING SPRING  DEM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 5.88% 5.88%AARON BYLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 5.88% 5.88%TERRI FEATHER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 11.76% 11.76%DENNIS IGOU (W)

 0  4 40.00% 23.53% 23.53%JAMES MUSSELMAN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 11.76% 11.76%DANE NOEL (W)

 0  7 70.00% 41.18% 41.18%RODNEY L GREEN (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  17  175.67% 5.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 283  283

 00.00%

94.33%

0.00%

94.33%

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    SNYDER  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 2  7 5100.00% 31.25% 38.89%MELVIN LIGHT (W)

 0  10 100.00% 62.50% 55.56%ROBERT NELSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 6.25% 5.56%MARK RAFFETTO JR (W)

 2Cast Votes: 50.00%  16  1821.62% 23.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

50.00%

 0

 58  60

 00.00%

78.38%

0.00%

76.92%

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    SNYDER  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 74  78

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    TAYLOR  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 41  45

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%
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SUPERVISOR, 2  YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    TAYLOR DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 41  45

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    TAYLOR  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 41  45

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

AUDITOR, 4 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    TAYLOR  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 41  45

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

COUNCIL, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BOROUGH  DEM, Vote For 4     DEMOCRATIC

 1  117 116100.00% 84.06% 84.17%DEM JAROD A SATHER

 0  1 10.00% 0.72% 0.72%SHIRLEY DAWSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 1.45% 1.44%ROBERT DOLLAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.72% 0.72%THADEUS GRAHAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.72% 0.72%CUMMINS MCNITT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.72% 0.72%KENNETH PATTERSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.72% 0.72%PATRICIA ROSS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 1.45% 1.44%CHARLES MILLS (W)

 0  10 100.00% 7.25% 7.19%HEATHER WISER (W)

 0  3 30.00% 2.17% 2.16%BILL WISER (W)

 1Cast Votes: 25.00%  138  13925.18% 25.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

75.00%

 0

 410  413

 00.00%

74.82%

0.00%

74.82%

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    TYRONE TWP  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 2  42 40100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM GARY P GAROFOLI

 2Cast Votes: 100.00%  40  4295.24% 95.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2  2

 00.00%

4.76%

0.00%

4.55%
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SUPERVISOR, 4 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    TYRONE TWP DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%KENNETH KRAMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%MICHAEL LUTHER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  24.76% 4.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 40  42

 00.00%

95.24%

0.00%

95.45%

SUPERVISOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    TYRONE TOWNSHIP DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 42  44

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    TYRONE TWP  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 42  44

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

COUNCIL, 4 YEAR TERM    WILLIAMSBURG  DEM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 141  144

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    WILLIAMSBURG  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 47  48

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

AUDITOR, 4 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    WILLIAMSBURG  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 47  48

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%
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AUDITOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    WILLIAMSBURG  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 47  48

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    WOODBURY  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%ALAN LYONS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  14.35% 4.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 22  22

 00.00%

95.65%

0.00%

95.65%

SUPERVISOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    WOODBURY DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 100.00% 100.00%ALAN LYONS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  28.70% 8.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 21  21

 00.00%

91.30%

0.00%

91.30%

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    WOODBURY  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 23  23

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%
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SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    ALTOONA AREA DEM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC

 32  1,180 1,14815.24% 13.60% 13.64%DEM RON JOHNSTON

 30  1,345 1,31514.29% 15.58% 15.54%DEM FRANK J MELOY

 16  803 7877.62% 9.32% 9.28%DEM WILLIAM J CEGLAR

 19  718 6999.05% 8.28% 8.30%DEM ERIC C HAUGH

 10  570 5604.76% 6.63% 6.59%DEM DEVIN SPRADLING

 29  1,064 1,03513.81% 12.26% 12.30%DEM MICHAEL BAKER

 30  1,119 1,08914.29% 12.90% 12.93%DEM SHARON L BREAM

 21  929 90810.00% 10.75% 10.74%DEM JOSH TURIANO

 23  871 84810.95% 10.04% 10.07%DEM DONALD DUTCH BRENNAN

 0  28 280.00% 0.33% 0.32%CLAIR LAUVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TERRY TOMASSETTI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN BLOUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BILL CEGLAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JULIA CONNELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TERRY FIGART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVID FRANCIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMES JOHNS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%AARON KENAWELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MIKE LEONARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WILLIAM LIGHTNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CLAIR MELOY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ERIK MENTZER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARK MITCHELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SAMANTHA REED (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TRAVIS SINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROBERT TURCOVSKI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%AMY WEBSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ERIC WILLS (W)

 0  5 50.00% 0.06% 0.06%DAN COVINO (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.04% 0.03%ED KREUZ (W)

 210Cast Votes: 70.00%  8,443  8,65371.22% 71.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  90

0.00%

30.00%

 0

 3,412  3,502

 00.00%

28.78%

0.00%

28.81%
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SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    BELLWOOD-ANTIS DEM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC

 1  160 15950.00% 48.33% 48.34%DEM KATHERINE F BURCH

 1  146 14550.00% 44.07% 44.11%DEM THOMAS P FINN

 0  12 120.00% 3.65% 3.63%JEFFERY PLUMMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.30% 0.30%HOPE RAY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.61% 0.60%KEVIN LUENSMANN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.30% 0.30%SCOTT BAKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.30% 0.30%JEFF DUNLAP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.30% 0.30%BRUCE DUNLAP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.30% 0.30%TOM HAMMOND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.30% 0.30%PAUL ENGLEMAN III (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.61% 0.60%BEN IRVIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.30% 0.30%SUSAN KENSINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.30% 0.30%LISA KOVAC (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.30% 0.30%THOMAS C MARTIN (W)

 2Cast Votes: 20.00%  329  33132.25% 32.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

80.00%

 0

 691  699

 00.00%

67.75%

0.00%

67.86%

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    CLAYSBURG-KIMMEL GREENFIELD TWP 1  DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  28 280.00% 47.46% 47.46%DEM RICHARD GERGELY

 0  30 300.00% 50.85% 50.85%DEM HEIDI S KENNEDY

 0  1 10.00% 1.69% 1.69%ROGER KNISLEY (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  59  5981.94% 81.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 13  13

 00.00%

18.06%

0.00%

18.06%

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    CLAYSBURG-KIMMEL GRNFLD 2-3  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  11 110.00% 24.44% 24.44%DEM JEREMY R KNOTT

 0  34 340.00% 75.56% 75.56%DEM ROGER L KNISELY

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  45  4591.84% 91.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 4  4

 00.00%

8.16%

0.00%

8.16%
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SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    CLAYSBURG-KIMMEL GREENFIELD 2-3 DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  6 60.00% 66.67% 66.67%ROGER L KNISELY (W)

 0  3 30.00% 33.33% 33.33%JEREMY KNOTT (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  9  918.37% 18.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 40  40

 00.00%

81.63%

0.00%

81.63%

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG AREA DEM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC

 24  661 63718.18% 16.83% 16.88%DEM TIMOTHY SURKOVICH

 18  539 52113.64% 13.76% 13.76%DEM KIRK J DODSON

 24  693 66918.18% 17.68% 17.69%DEM LONNA ZOOK FRYE

 24  690 66618.18% 17.60% 17.62%DEM BRANDON R BURNS

 22  710 68816.67% 18.18% 18.13%DEM THOMAS D MCCAFFREY

 20  574 55415.15% 14.64% 14.65%DEM JENNIFER SMILNAK

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%BRANDON BURNS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%STEPHENS DOUG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%JOSEPH DUMM (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.08% 0.08%LOIS KANESHIKI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%BRUCE KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%MATT MICHRINA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%MARK MICHRINA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%JEFFREY MILLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%STEVE SABOL (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.05% 0.05%AMY WEBSTER (W)

 0  21 210.00% 0.55% 0.54%DOUG STEPHENS (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.16% 0.15%MANNY NICHOLS (W)

 0  7 70.00% 0.18% 0.18%NICOLE HARTMAN (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.08% 0.08%KENNETH B SNYDER (W)

 132Cast Votes: 66.00%  3,785  3,91773.71% 73.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  68

0.00%

34.00%

 0

 1,350  1,418

 00.00%

26.29%

0.00%

26.58%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    SPRING COVE DEM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC

 14  247 23325.93% 24.92% 24.97%DEM BRIAN K GAHAGAN

 14  240 22625.93% 24.17% 24.27%DEM TROY JASON WRIGHT

 13  236 22324.07% 23.85% 23.86%DEM JASON RHYKERD

 12  259 24722.22% 26.42% 26.19%DEM JIM BUTLER

 0  1 10.00% 0.11% 0.10%JIM BULER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.21% 0.20%TERRI FEATHER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.11% 0.10%REGGIE NEVINS (W)

 1  3 21.85% 0.21% 0.30%FLOYD E DETERLINE JR (W)

 54Cast Votes: 60.00%  935  98955.16% 55.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  36

0.00%

40.00%

 0

 760  796

 00.00%

44.84%

0.00%

44.59%

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE AREA DEM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC

 6  180 17450.00% 48.47% 48.52%DEM JAMES RAABE

 6  186 18050.00% 50.14% 50.13%DEM RANDY L MILES SR

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%JAMES CRAWFORD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.28% 0.27%CHARLES MILLS (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.84% 0.81%JEFF LONG (W)

 12Cast Votes: 34.29%  359  37131.35% 31.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  23

0.00%

65.71%

 0

 786  809

 00.00%

68.65%

0.00%

68.56%

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    WILLIAMSBURG COMMUNITY CATHARINE TWP  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%BARRY ENGLAND SR (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  16.25% 6.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 15  15

 00.00%

93.75%

0.00%

93.75%

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    WILLIAMSBURG COMMUNITY WILLIAMSBURG  DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  34 340.00% 91.89% 91.89%DEM CARLEE RANALLI

 0  1 10.00% 2.70% 2.70%JANET LEE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 5.41% 5.41%CYNTHIA A POTTER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  37  3739.36% 38.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 57  59

 00.00%

60.64%

0.00%

61.46%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    WILLIAMSBURG COMMUNITY WOODBURY  DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  10 100.00% 58.82% 58.82%DEM AMY E HILEMAN

 0  7 70.00% 41.18% 41.18%TIM STROHMEYER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  17  1736.96% 36.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 29  29

 00.00%

63.04%

0.00%

63.04%

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    PENN CAMBRIA SCH DISTR DEM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC

 0  2 20.00% 9.52% 9.52%DEM TIM DZURKO

 0  4 40.00% 19.05% 19.05%DEM JUSTIN L ROBERTS

 0  4 40.00% 19.05% 19.05%DEM GEORGE F PYO

 0  2 20.00% 9.52% 9.52%DEM JENNY GUZIC

 0  3 30.00% 14.29% 14.29%DEM MICHAEL E SHEEHAN

 0  3 30.00% 14.29% 14.29%DEM KAREN S CLAAR

 0  3 30.00% 14.29% 14.29%DEM GUY A MONICA

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  21  2184.00% 84.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 4  4

 00.00%

16.00%

0.00%

16.00%


